   百世科技股份有限公司   CTGXXXX-SF
1                 BesTeks Technology Co., Ltd. CT007-APR-0-SF
Current Sensor / Transducer
ELECTRICAL DATA/INPUT：
Primary Nomind Primary Current Part Name Part Number
R.M.S. Current Measuring Range
Ir(A) Ip(A) at Vcc=15V Type
50 ±150 CTG0500-SF CT007A-SF
100 ±300 CTG1000-SF CT007B-SF
200 ±600 CTG2000-SF CT007C-SF
300 ±900 CTG3000-SF CT007D-SF
400 ±900 CTG4000-SF CT007E-SF
500 ±900 CTG5000-SF CT007F-SF
600 ±900 CTG6000-SF CT007G-SF
Vcc Supply Voltage ±15V ±5%
Ic Current Consumption <20mA
Vis R.M.S. Voltage for 2.5KVAC Isolation test, 50/60Hz,1min <10mA
Ris Isolation Resistance at 500 VDC >500Mohm